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COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 135
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

The Queen’s Brandy Special 125
Van Ryn’s 10yr Brandy, Cola Malt, Lemon, Demerara
Clover Club 140
Inverroche Amber Gin, Raspberry, lemon

No Comprende 130
Havana 7yr Rum, Lime, Mint, Bubbles

Fluffy Juice Paloma 180
Volcan Reposado Tequila, Mezcal, Grapefruit, Lime

Sea Foam Margarita 170
Avion Reposado Tequila, Llime, Cointreau, Maldon Salt Air
Amber Bull 110
Amber Vermouth, Red Bull Strawberry & Apricot, Lemon
Cosmo Tea 175
Belvedere Vodka, Cranberry, Cointreau, Lime, Lychee
Moscow Mule 110
Absolut Vodka, Lime, Ginger, Mint

Porn Star Martini 170
Absolut Vodka, Passion Fruit, Cointreau, Vanilla, Lime
Ultimate Espresso Martini 140
Absolut Vodka, Espresso, Coffee liqueur, Salted Caramel
Smoked Old Fashioned 155

Jameson Select Reserve Whiskey, Bitters, Sugar, Smoke




SOURS

Cognac 190
Martell Blue Swift Cognac, Vanilla, Cinnamon, Lemon
Cherry 125
Hendrick's Gin, Cherry, Stambecco, Llemon, Honey
Elderflower 140
Inverroche Classic Gin, Elderflower, Amber Vermouth
Pisco 140

Hermano Pisco, Lemon, Lime

Red Rum 125
Havana 3yr Rum, Port, Vanilla, Mint

Whiskey @ 140
Monkey Shoulder Whiskey, lemon, Demerara

MOCKTAILS
Cola Bitters 90
Cola Malt, Lemon, Bitters, Orange, Soda
Ginger Linda 90

Ginger, Lime, Bitters, Grapefruit, Soda

Grapefruit Tonic 110
Grapefruit, Lemongrass, Honey, Mint




HOUSE MADE SODAS
Grapefruit Soda

Fynbos Tonic
Apple Lemonade
Ginger Beer

Creme of Soda

BEERS & CIDERS

Corona

Corona Cero

Corona Bucket (6)

Castle Lite

Castle Double Malt

Carling Black Label

Heineken — Llager or Silver

Windhoek — lager or Draught

Savanna — Dry or Light

Flying Fish — Dry Apple or Pressed Llemon

Brutal Fruit — Dry Lemon or G&T

50
50
50
50
50

50
50
250
40
40
40
45
55
55
50
40




CHAMPAGNE
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Brut
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut
Dom Perignon Brut NV
Armand De Brignac
Luc Belaire Rare Rosé
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé
Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

CAP CLASSIQUE

L'Ormarins Classique Brut
Black Elephant Vintners & Co. Brut
Le Lude Brut

L'Ormarins Classique Rosé

DESSERT

Vin de Constance

1500
1600
1700
5000
8000
11000
1100
1800
1900
8500

110 | 550
730
800
110 | 550

350 | 3000




BLUSH
De Grendel 300
Waterkloof Circumstance Cape Coral 90 | 350

Ken Forrester Silver Rose 640
Minuty M 900
Whispering Angel 1100
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Kaapzicht 350
Gabirielskloof 100 | 390
Cape Point Vineyards Noordhoek 450
lona 550
Diemersdal Eight Rows 640
CHENIN BLANC
Cederberg 90 | 350
Raats Original 480
Alheit Vineyards Cartology 1150

Ken Forrester The FMC 1750




CHARDONNAY

Anura 80 | 300
Glen Carlou 135 | 540
Crystullum The Agnes 900
Rupert & Rothschild Baroness Nadine 950
Hamilton Russel 1700

WHITE BLENDS
Bouchard Finlayson Blanc de Mer 90 | 330

Luddite Saboteur 560
Thorne & Daughters Rocking Horse 1000
Mullineux Old Vines 1100
CABERNET
The Garajeest Bruce Cabernet Franc 900
Warwick First Lady 100 | 380
La Riche Richess 150 | 600
Uva Mira The Mira 850

La Riche Reserve 1950




MERLOT

Backsberg Plum Valley 400
Van Loggerenberg Break a Leg 120 | 450
Haartenberg 700
Vergelegen 900
Shannon Mount Bullet 1400
SHIRAZ
Strandveld First Sighting 100 | 400
Tokara 450
Waterford Kevin Arnold 900
Lismore 1100
Luddite 2200
De Toren Black Lion 8500
PINOT NOIR
La Brune The Valley 140 | 550
Louis Latour Valissimo 920

Newton Johnson Family Vineyards 1400




PINOTAGE

Villiera
Survivor
Lanzerac

Spioenkop 1900

Beeslaar

RED BLENDS
Journey’s End The Pastors Blend
Fryers Cove
Miles Mossop The Introduction
Ataraxia Serenity
Meerlust Rubicon
Chéteauneuf Du Pape
De Toren Fusion V
Vergelegen V
Waterford The Jem

Raats MR de Compostella

100

100

140

400
540
600
800
1400

400
460
550
800
1400
1700
1900
3800
4500
5500




WHISKEY & BOURBON
Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 15
Chivas Regal 18
The Glenlivet 12
The Glenlivet 15
The Glenlivet 18
Aberlour 12
Jameson

Jameson Triple Triple
Jameson Select Reserve
Yellow Spot

Green Spot
Glenmorangie 12
Glenmorangie 18
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels No. 7
Gentleman Jack

Bain's

47
80
100
70
130
190
85
45
55
60
125
105
70
190
50
47
50
50




Three Ships Bourbon Cask
Benriach 12

Tullamore Dew

RUM
Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7
Bumbu
Sailor Jerry
TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Avion Silver

Avion Reposado

Volcan De Mi Tierra Reposado
Avion 44

Avion Cristalino

Del Maguey Mezcal

50
70
50

30
40
60
35

80
80
100
320
320
120




GIN
Monkey 47
Inverroche Classic
Inverroche Amber
Inverroche Verdant
Ki No Bi
Malfy
Amarula Gin

Hendrick’s

BRANDY & COGNAC

Klipdrift Premium

Van Ryn’s 10

Van Ryn’s 12

Van Ryn’s 15

Martell Blue Swift

Martell XO

Hennessy XO

100
55
55
55
95
45
45
60

30
40
60
95
100
280
300




VODKA
Absolut Blue
Absolut Elyx
Cruz Vintage Black

Belvedere

BAR SNACKS

Roast Beef Bruschetta

Roast Beef, Chimichurri, Caramelized Onion, Maldon

Caprese Bruschetta
Fior di Latte Mozzarella, Tomato, Balsamic

Hummus Bruschetta

House Hummus, Roasted Red Pepper, Kalamata Olives

VeEetoble Bruschetta
Pickled Aubergine, Grana Padano, Peppadew

Oysters
Au Natural | Mignonette

Hummus & Focaccia
House-Made Hummus & Rosemary Focaccia

Marinated Olives
Olive Qil, Garlic, Chilli

Hand Cut Fries

Bo-Vine Secret Sauce

45 |

35
60
40
65

60

60

60

60

50

60

60

60




