



The **ATTIC**
By BOVINE

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	135
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange	
The Queen's Brandy Special	125
Van Ryn's 10yr Brandy, Cola Malt, Lemon, Demerara	
Clover Club	140
Inverroche Amber Gin, Raspberry, Lemon	
No Comprende	130
Havana 7yr Rum, Lime, Mint, Bubbles	
Fluffy Juice Paloma	180
Volcan Reposado Tequila, Mezcal, Grapefruit, Lime	
Sea Foam Margarita	170
Avion Reposado Tequila, Lime, Cointreau, Maldon Salt Air	
Amber Bull	110
Amber Vermouth, Red Bull Strawberry & Apricot, Lemon	
Cosmo Tea	175
Belvedere Vodka, Cranberry, Cointreau, Lime, Lychee	
Moscow Mule	110
Absolut Vodka, Lime, Ginger, Mint	
Porn Star Martini	170
Absolut Vodka, Passion Fruit, Cointreau, Vanilla, Lime	
Ultimate Espresso Martini	140
Absolut Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Salted Caramel	
Smoked Old Fashioned	155
Jameson Select Reserve Whiskey, Bitters, Sugar, Smoke	

SOURS

Cognac	190
Martell Blue Swift Cognac , Vanilla, Cinnamon, Lemon	
Cherry	125
Hendrick's Gin , Cherry, Stambecco, Lemon, Honey	
Elderflower	140
Inverroche Classic Gin , Elderflower, Amber Vermouth	
Pisco	140
Hermano Pisco , Lemon, Lime	
Red Rum	125
Havana 3yr Rum , Port, Vanilla, Mint	
Whiskey 	140
Monkey Shoulder Whiskey , Lemon, Demerara	

MOCKTAILS

Cola Bitters	90
Cola Malt, Lemon, Bitters, Orange, Soda	
Ginger Linda	90
Ginger, Lime, Bitters, Grapefruit, Soda	
Grapefruit Tonic	110
Grapefruit, Lemongrass, Honey, Mint	

HOUSE MADE SODAS

Grapefruit Soda	50
Fynbos Tonic	50
Apple Lemonade	50
Ginger Beer	50
Creme of Soda	50

BEERS & CIDERS

Corona	50
Corona Cero	50
Corona Bucket (6)	250
Castle Lite	40
Castle Double Malt	40
Carling Black Label	40
Heineken — Lager or Silver	45
Windhoek — Lager or Draught	55
Savanna — Dry or Light	55
Flying Fish — Dry Apple or Pressed Lemon	50
Brutal Fruit — Dry Lemon or G&T	40

CHAMPAGNE

G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Brut	1500
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial	1600
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label	1700
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Brut	5000
Dom Perignon Brut NV	8000
Armand De Brignac	11000
Luc Belaire Rare Rosé	1100
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé	1800
Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé	1900
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Rosé	8500

CAP CLASSIQUE

L'Ormarins Classique Brut	110 550
Black Elephant Vintners & Co. Brut	730
Le Lude Brut	800
L'Ormarins Classique Rosé	110 550

DESSERT

Vin de Constance	350 3000
------------------	------------

BLUSH

De Grendel	300
Waterkloof Circumstance Cape Coral	90 350
Ken Forrester Silver Rose	640
Minuty M	900
Whispering Angel	1100

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Kaapzicht	350
Gabrielskloof	100 390
Cape Point Vineyards Noordhoek	450
Iona	550
Diemersdal Eight Rows	640

CHENIN BLANC

Cederberg	90 350
Raats Original	480
Alheit Vineyards Cartology	1150
Ken Forrester The FMC	1750

CHARDONNAY

Anura	80 300
Glen Carlou	135 540
Crystallum The Agnes	900
Rupert & Rothschild Baroness Nadine	950
Hamilton Russel	1700

WHITE BLENDS

Bouchard Finlayson Blanc de Mer	90 330
Luddite Saboteur	560
Thorne & Daughters Rocking Horse	1000
Mullineux Old Vines	1100

CABERNET

The Garajeest Bruce Cabernet Franc	900
Warwick First Lady	100 380
La Riche Richess	150 600
Uva Mira The Mira	850
La Riche Reserve	1950

MERLOT

Backsberg Plum Valley		400
Van Loggerenberg Break a Leg	120	450
Haartenberg		700
Vergelegen		900
Shannon Mount Bullet		1400

SHIRAZ

Strandveld First Sighting	100	400
Tokara		450
Waterford Kevin Arnold		900
Lismore		1100
Luddite		2200
De Toren Black Lion		8500

PINOT NOIR

La Brune The Valley	140	550
Louis Latour Valissimo		920
Newton Johnson Family Vineyards		1400

PINOTAGE

Villiera	100 400
Survivor	540
Lanzerac	600
Spioenkop 1900	800
Beeslaar	1400

RED BLENDS

Journey's End The Pastors Blend	100 400
Fryers Cove	460
Miles Mossop The Introduction	140 550
Ataraxia Serenity	800
Meerlust Rubicon	1400
Châteauneuf Du Pape	1700
De Toren Fusion V	1900
Vergelegen V	3800
Waterford The Jem	4500
Raats MR de Compostella	5500

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Chivas Regal 12	47
Chivas Regal 15	80
Chivas Regal 18	100
The Glenlivet 12	70
The Glenlivet 15	130
The Glenlivet 18	190
Aberlour 12	85
Jameson	45
Jameson Triple Triple	55
Jameson Select Reserve	60
Yellow Spot	125
Green Spot 	105
Glenmorangie 12	70
Glenmorangie 18	190
Monkey Shoulder	50
Jack Daniels No. 7	47
Gentleman Jack	50
Bain's	50

Three Ships Bourbon Cask	50
Benriach 12	70
Tullamore Dew	50

RUM

Havana Club 3	30
Havana Club 7	40
Bumbu	60
Sailor Jerry	35

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Avion Silver	80
Avion Reposado	80
Volcan De Mi Tierra Reposado	100
Avion 44	320
Avion Cristalino	320
Del Maguey Mezcal	120

GIN

Monkey 47	100
Inverroche Classic	55
Inverroche Amber	55
Inverroche Verdant	55
Ki No Bi	95
Malfy	45
Amarula Gin	45
Hendrick's	60

BRANDY & COGNAC

Klipdrift Premium	30
Van Ryn's 10	40
Van Ryn's 12	60
Van Ryn's 15	95
Martell Blue Swift	100
Martell XO	280
Hennessy XO	300

VODKA

Absolut Blue	35
Absolut Elyx	60
Cruz Vintage Black	40
Belvedere	65

BAR SNACKS

Roast Beef Bruschetta	60
Roast Beef, Chimichurri, Caramelized Onion, Maldon	
Caprese Bruschetta	60
Fior di Latte Mozzarella, Tomato, Balsamic	
Hummus Bruschetta	60
House Hummus, Roasted Red Pepper, Kalamata Olives	
Vegetable Bruschetta	60
Pickled Aubergine, Grana Padano, Peppadew	
Oysters	45 50
Au Natural Mignonette	
Hummus & Focaccia	60
House-Made Hummus & Rosemary Focaccia	
Marinated Olives	60
Olive Oil, Garlic, Chili	
Hand Cut Fries	60
Bo-Vine Secret Sauce	